Jodod3sdoooooo@)PDFOOD OO0 OUO
Jooooooodgo
https://www.100test.com/kao_ti2020/142/2021 2022 E6 80 9D _
E7 A7 91 E8 AE_A4 E8 c101 142314.htm 1. enterprise campus
0 O 0O 0O O O campus infrastructure. network management. server
farm. edge distribution modulesd 2. Layer 3 Forwarding Engine [
000000 OFIBO Adjacency. Layer 3 Engineld U OO U 0O [
[ :Routingld ARP. 0 O Adjacencyl] U U O O OARPO O O O
DO00003.000000000 0 Gigabit Ethernetl] O O [
[1 10 1000BASE-SX[] 1000BASE-LX/LHO O 0O O O 0O 1 850 nm
laser MMF with 62.5 micron core. Multimode fiber (MMF) with
62.5 micron core. SMF with 9 micron core. Single-mode fiber (SMF)
with 50 micron corel] UTP30 UTP50 [0 [J OO [J [0 1000BASE-TUI
OOOUTPSO 4 IEEE8C2.1QU IO UILOOOOOOOOON
Jodododouou4o00Tagg OO oo
OMACO OOP-to-PO O OO 5. VTP2OVTPIO O OO OO
OO0TokenRing.UOOOODOOOOOOODOTLVO 6.
EtherChannelU O O OO OO XORO OO 7.000 0O O VLAN
00000 O Native VLAN,O O 0O 0 802.1g0 O O O Dropped,
0 OO0 00O Native VLANDO 8.0 0O O CSTO PVSTO PVST
OMSTUOOOOOOS.0ooooooooooonod
00005000 10. HSRPU O O O O O MACH [

[1 0000.0c07.acO00] 11. HSRPO 60 O OO OO O O O 12. Initial
DO0000000HSRPO OO OOO 13. Learnt O O O

[ Actived O O O O O O 14. Listen O Activeld StandbyJ [0 [
Jodododododouonn 15.Speakd O OO O



(1 HelloO OO OO O OO Activeld Standby] (O U0 O [0 OO [0 16. Standby
OHSRPUOOOOODOOODOOOOO 17. Actived HSRPO [
OO0O0OO0Actived OO0 100Test D OO OO OOOO
OJ0o0oodoooddn www.100test.com



